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SRES 410
A resolution establishing a McCain-Mansfield Fellowship Program in the Senate.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Nov 7, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text: CR S6480)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text: CR S6480)  (Nov 7, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/410 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Jones, Doug [D-AL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Nov 7, 2019

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Nov 18, 2019

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Dec 3, 2019

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Dec 3, 2019

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Jan 7, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules and Administration Committee Senate Referred To Nov 7, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 7, 2019) 

This resolution requires the Office of the Sergeant at Arms and Doorkeeper of the Senate to establish a McCain-

Mansfield Fellowship Program through which certain veterans may participate in a two-year fellowship in the personal

office of a Senator.

Actions Timeline

Nov 7, 2019: Introduced in Senate
Nov 7, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text: CR S6480)
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